

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No.WP.No.6978 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	02.04.2025	<p><u>PSK,J & NNR,J</u> Counsel for the petitioner: Mr.Rapolu Bhaskar. Counsel for the respondent: Ms.M.Shalini, for R.1 to R.3 and Mr.A.Naren Rudra, for R.4.</p> <p>At request of the learned counsel for the respondents, list this case on 21.04.2025 enabling them to file counter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o AQS</p>	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--