

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: WP.No.6978 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	31.03.2026	<p data-bbox="518 606 764 642"><u>PSK,J & NNR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="518 684 1247 743">Counsel for the respondent No.4: Mr.A.Naren Rudra, learned Standing Counsel for High Court</p> <p data-bbox="518 842 1281 938">Learned Standing Counsel for High Court appearing for respondent No.4 prays for time.</p> <p data-bbox="610 961 1078 997">As prayed for, list on 16.06.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1057 1043 1105 1102">B/o. nvl</p>	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--